
Scorecard Meet Little Hawkeye Conference Golf Meet

Course Westwood Golf Course Tees Blue Individual Results Team Results

Newton
Course Rating 71.3 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Will Simpson Pella 69 1 Indianola 315

Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 Runner-Up Ethan Walker Newton 75 2 Oskaloosa 338
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 3 Cole McGriff Grinnell 77 3 Norwalk 342

Ethan Walker 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 6 5 35 4 5 4 4 8 3 4 3 5 40 75 4 Preston Bily Indianola 77 4 Grinnell 343
Lincoln Ergenbright 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 6 41 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 6 40 81 5 Max Trembly Indianola 77 5 Newton 343
Derek Lanser 5 6 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 49 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 48 97 6 Jackson Overton Indianola 78 6 Dallas Center-Grimes 344
Kinnick Pritchard 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 45 5 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 4 46 91 7 Branden Nicholson Norwalk 81 7 Pella 344
Brody Cazett 5 8 3 8 3 4 5 6 6 48 4 5 5 4 7 7 5 5 6 48 96 8 Carter Parks Oskaloosa 81 8 Pella Christian 372
Braydon Chance 6 6 4 5 6 3 8 6 5 49 5 10 7 6 7 5 6 5 5 56 105 9 Lincoln Ergenbright Newton 81 9

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 10 Nathaniel Zug Grinnell 82 10
4A Newton 343 11 Cooper Nailor Indianola 83 11

Dallas Center-Grimes
12 Zach Ross Dallas Center-Grimes 83 12
13 Johnathon Terpstra Oskaloosa 84 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Riley Bussanmas Indianola 85 14
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 15 Brock Junge Dallas Center-Grimes 86 15
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 16 Jonathan Howard Dallas Center-Grimes 86 16

Blake Perrin 6 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 45 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 4 44 89 17 Tucker DeJong Oskaloosa 86 17
Zach Ross 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 6 41 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 42 83 18 Nathan Lesley Norwalk 87 18
Alex Thomas 4 6 5 9 4 5 5 6 6 50 4 5 5 5 5 3 11 7 6 51 101 19 Ayden Gordon Pella 87 19
Jonathan Howard 6 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 5 42 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 44 86 20 Joe Glasgow Oskaloosa 87
Brock Junge 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 4 43 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 43 86 21 #REF! Norwalk 87
Joe Jansen 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 45 3 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 44 89 22 Max Juergens Norwalk 87 Team Results

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 23 Joe Jansen Dallas Center-Grimes 89 Junior Varsity
3A Dallas Center-Grimes 344 24 Blake Perrin Dallas Center-Grimes 89 Rank Team Score

Grinnell
25 Kyle Gao Pella Christian 89 1 #N/A
26 Cael Sherwood Norwalk 90 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Lance Nielsen Norwalk 90 3
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 28 Gabe Huisken Pella Christian 91 4
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 29 Kinnick Pritchard Newton 91 5

Cole McGriff 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 38 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 39 77 30 Cade German Grinnell 91 6
Nathaniel Zug 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 39 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 6 43 82 31 Keaton Flaherty Oskaloosa 92 7
Gavin Gilman 5 6 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 44 5 7 5 6 6 3 6 5 6 49 93 32 AJ Hoekstra Pella 92 8
Matthew Zug 4 5 3 5 8 5 4 5 6 45 4 6 8 6 5 4 6 5 4 48 93 33 Aiden Stoltz Pella Christian 92 9
Cade German 4 5 4 6 6 3 6 6 6 46 4 7 7 5 4 3 6 4 5 45 91 34 Matthew Zug Grinnell 93 10
Ty German 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 48 4 8 7 6 6 4 7 6 5 53 101 35 Gavin Gilman Grinnell 93 11

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 36 Brody Cazett Newton 96 12
4A Grinnell 343 37 Thomas Tangen Pella 96 13

Indianola
38 Derek Lanser Newton 97 14
39 Nick Cambell Indianola 97 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Isaiah Breems Pella Christian 100 16
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 41 Ryan Carriker Oskaloosa 100 17
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 42 Alex Thomas Dallas Center-Grimes 101 18

Jackson Overton 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 40 3 5 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 38 78 43 Ty German Grinnell 101 19
Max Trembly 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 6 5 41 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 36 77 44 Caleb Van Arendonk Pella Christian 101
Preston Bily 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 39 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 38 77 45 Clayton Henry Pella 102
Cooper Nailor 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 4 3 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 41 83 46 Keagan Miedema Pella 103
Nick Cambell 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 43 6 7 6 7 6 4 7 6 5 54 97 47 Braydon Chance Newton 105
Riley Bussanmas 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 6 5 43 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 6 42 85 48 Mason Westercamp Pella Christian 112

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 49
4A Indianola 315 50

Norwalk
51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 54
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 55

Max Juergens 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 45 4 10 4 5 3 3 5 5 3 42 87 56
Ryan Jermeier 6 5 3 5 4 5 8 4 6 46 4 4 7 5 4 3 6 4 4 41 87 57
Lance Nielsen 5 5 4 5 6 3 7 5 6 46 4 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 44 90 58
Cael Sherwood 4 4 3 8 4 4 5 7 5 44 4 6 6 6 5 3 7 4 5 46 90 59
Nathan Lesley 6 5 2 5 4 4 5 6 5 42 5 4 4 6 7 4 6 4 5 45 87 60
Branden Nicholson 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 41 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 40 81 61

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 62
4A Norwalk 342 63

Oskaloosa
64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66



Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 67
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 68

Carter Parks 5 7 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 43 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 38 81 69
Joe Glasgow 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 41 4 5 7 5 5 3 7 5 5 46 87 70
Tucker DeJong 4 5 3 6 5 4 5 4 6 42 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 5 44 86 71
Keaton Flaherty 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 46 5 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 3 46 92 72
Johnathon Terpstra 4 5 4 4 6 3 6 6 5 43 4 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 41 84 73
Ryan Carriker 4 6 6 6 6 4 8 7 7 54 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 46 100 74

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 75
3A Oskaloosa 338 76

Pella
77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 80
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 81

Will Simpson 4 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 2 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 33 69 82
Ayden Gordon 5 8 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 48 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 39 87 83
Clayton Henry 5 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 52 3 6 6 6 5 5 7 6 6 50 102 84
AJ Hoekstra 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 7 6 48 4 5 5 5 7 3 5 4 6 44 92 85
Thomas Tangen 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 7 6 50 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 46 96 86
Keagan Miedema 7 5 5 6 5 4 4 7 5 48 4 9 6 6 6 5 7 5 7 55 103 87

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 88
3A Pella 344 89

Pella Christian
90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 93
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 94

Gabe Huisken 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 5 5 4 8 7 6 6 6 4 51 91 95
Isaiah Breems 5 5 3 11 6 3 5 6 7 51 2 7 7 6 7 4 6 5 5 49 100 96
Kyle Gao 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 39 3 10 6 7 4 4 5 5 6 50 89 97
Mason Westercamp 7 6 5 5 6 6 6 7 6 54 4 9 9 8 4 5 5 7 7 58 112 98
Aiden Stoltz 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 6 48 3 4 7 6 4 3 6 6 5 44 92 99
Caleb Van Arendonk 5 6 5 7 6 4 6 7 9 55 5 6 5 4 4 4 7 6 5 46 101 100

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 101
Pella Christian 372 102

#N/A
103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374 106
Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71 114
#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10



Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10



Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A

#N/A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 418 360 138 390 370 168 370 510 475 3199 195 380 395 380 365 170 550 360 380 3175 6374

Handicap 9 13 15 11 7 17 1 3 5 16 2 8 12 6 18 4 14 10

Par 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 36 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 71

#N/A


